PO Box 2296, Malaga WA 6944






SHREENATH DHAM HAVELI PROJECT - SEVA PLEDGE FORM
PERSONAL DETAILS

Name

Address

Mobile #

Email

HAVELI SEVA DETAILS

Category (Nyochavar Amount)

Name/s to be displayed

| understand that funds committed above for Haveli Seva, will be utilised by VSWA for
the Sole Purpose of SHREENATH DHAM HAVELI Project.

| , hereby
Confirm my Pledge for SHREENATH DHAM HAVELI SEVA, as detailed above.

Bank Details for Donation BSB # 066-167
Account # 1058 7665
Name of the Account: Vaishnav Sangh of WA

SIGNATURE OF DONOR

Insert your full name in signature box above to sign this form

Date




Thakorji Rasoi Ghar Seva
Thakorji Pichhwai Seva

Thakorji Samgri Bhandar

Shreenath Dham Karyalay
Thakorji Rath

84 Vaishnav Manorathi

252 Vaishnav Manorathi

Nirman seva

15,000

15,000

15,000
10,000

Shri Yamunaji Swaroop
Shri Vallabh Swaroop
Shri Girirajji Swaroop
Shri Gusaiji Swaroop
Mukhiyaji Nivas
Shreenathdham Library

Acharya kaksha
Education Class Room

10,000
5,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
15,000
21,000

15,000
15,000



